
Lot C.A TRADER COM BAG PRICE
C0010 SAS(CGK) JTS WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 17699

C0008 SAS(CGK) KHS WHITE-CHALICHURU 1 8199

C0009 SAS(CGK) MSC WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19019

C0002 SAS(CGK) MSC SIPPE GOTU 19 12519

C0001 SAS(CGK) PSCO SIPPE GOTU 9 12669

C0003 SAS(CGK) SDV WHITE-CHALI 1 24409

C0004 SAS(CGK) SDV WHITE-CHALI 5 24369

C0002 SAS(CGK) SRAS  WHITE-CHALI 9 24643

C0001 SAS(CGK) SRAS  WHITE-CHALI 7 24633

C0005 SAS(CGK) SRAS  WHITE-CHALI 3 24603

C0006 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-CHALI 1 21499

C0011 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19999

C0007 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA WHITE-CHALICHURU 1 17909

C0002 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 1 26829

C0003 MNS MNH RED-RASHI 1 26889

C0001 MNS SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 4 26599

C0001 RAM STD SIPPE GOTU 117 10500

C0001 RAM SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 3 26009

C0003 SAS(CGK) GMS RED-HOSARASHI 3 26799

C0006 SAS(CGK) MBM RED-RASHI 13 27519

C0015 SAS(CGK) MBM RED-RASHI 3 27509

C0009 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RED-RASHI 4 27950

C0007 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RED-RASHI 6 27850

C0017 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RED-RASHI 5 27650

C0013 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RED-RASHI 5 27250

C0010 SAS(CGK) SANGAM RED-RASHI 3 27150

C0018 SAS(CGK) SNT RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20889

C0004 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 9 27399

C0016 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 1 27399

C0001 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 4 27399

C0012 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 3 27369

C0002 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 6 27299

C0008 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 12 27199

C0011 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 2 26989

C0005 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 1 26669

C0014 SAS(CGK) SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 3 26009

C0001 VAMCO SANGAM RED-RASHI 8 27650

C0003 VAMCO SUMUKHA RED-HOSARASHI 5 27209

C0002 VAMCO SUMUKHA RED-RASHI 15 27109
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LOT Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C
C0010 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 17699 JTS 1

C0008 WHITE-CHALICHURU 1 8199 KHS 1

C0009 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19019 MSC 1

BASIC SET 
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SET - 1
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C0002 SIPPE GOTU 19 12519 MSC 19

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 9 12669 PSCO 9

C0003 WHITE-CHALI 1 24409 SDV 6

C0004 WHITE-CHALI 5 24369 SDV 

C0002 WHITE-CHALI 9 24643 SRAS  19

C0001 WHITE-CHALI 7 24633 SRAS  

C0005 WHITE-CHALI 3 24603 SRAS  

C0006 WHITE-CHALI 1 21499 SUMUKHA 1 26

C0011 WHITE-BILEGOTU 1 19999 SUMUKHA 1 3

C0007 WHITE-CHALICHURU 1 17909 SUMUKHA 1 2

C0002 RED-RASHI 1 26829 MNH 2

C0003 RED-RASHI 1 26889 MNH 

C0001 RED-RASHI 4 26599 SUMUKHA 43

C0001 SIPPE GOTU 117 10500 STD 117 145

C0001 RED-RASHI 3 26009 SUMUKHA 

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 3 26799 GMS 3

C0006 RED-RASHI 13 27519 MBM 16

C0015 RED-RASHI 3 27509 MBM 

C0009 RED-RASHI 4 27950 SANGAM 31

C0007 RED-RASHI 6 27850 SANGAM

C0017 RED-RASHI 5 27650 SANGAM

C0013 RED-RASHI 5 27250 SANGAM

C0010 RED-RASHI 3 27150 SANGAM

C0018 RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 20889 SNT 1 1

C0004 RED-HOSARASHI 9 27399 SUMUKHA 25

C0016 RED-RASHI 1 27399 SUMUKHA 

C0001 RED-HOSARASHI 4 27399 SUMUKHA 

C0012 RED-RASHI 3 27369 SUMUKHA 

C0002 RED-HOSARASHI 6 27299 SUMUKHA 

C0008 RED-RASHI 12 27199 SUMUKHA 

C0011 RED-RASHI 2 26989 SUMUKHA 

C0005 RED-HOSARASHI 1 26669 SUMUKHA 

C0014 RED-RASHI 3 26009 SUMUKHA 

C0001 RED-RASHI 8 27650 SANGAM 

C0003 RED-HOSARASHI 5 27209 SUMUKHA 28

C0002 RED-RASHI 15 27109 SUMUKHA 92
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Trader BAG Comdty
GMS 3 RED-HOSARASHI

JTS 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

KHS 1 WHITE-CHALICHURU

MBM 16 RED-RASHI

MNH 2 RED-RASHI

MSC 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

MSC 19 SIPPE GOTU

PSCO 9 SIPPE GOTU

SET - 2

SAGAR 22-12-2015 ALPHABETIC  

WISE TRADER PURCHASE 

SORTED



SANGAM 31 RED-RASHI

SDV 6 WHITE-CHALI

SNT 1 RED-KEMPUGOTU

SRAS  19 WHITE-CHALI

STD 117 SIPPE GOTU

SUMUKHA 1 WHITE-CHALI

SUMUKHA 1 WHITE-BILEGOTU

SUMUKHA 1 WHITE-CHALICHURU

SUMUKHA 43 RED-RASHI

SUMUKHA 25 RED-HOSARASHI
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CommodityBAG Trader
RED-HOSARASHI 28 SUMUKHA 

RED-KEMPUGOTU 1 SNT

RED-RASHI 92 SUMUKHA 

SIPPE GOTU 145 STD 

WHITE-BILEGOTU 3 SUMUKHA 

WHITE-CHALI 26 SUMUKHA 

WHITE-CHALICHURU 2 SUMUKHA 
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Trader 1bag
STD 117

SUMUKHA 71

SANGAM 31

MSC 20

SRAS  19

MBM 16

PSCO 9

SDV 6

GMS 3

MNH 2

JTS 1

KHS 1

SNT 1
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SET - 3

SAGAR 22-12-2015 COMMODITY 

ALPHABETIC WISE TRADER 

SORTED

SET - 4

 SAGAR 22-12-2015 

RANK WISE BAGS 

TRADER SORTED

SET - 5



Trader 1bag
GMS 3

JTS 1

KHS 1

MBM 16

MNH 2

MSC 20

PSCO 9

SANGAM 31

SDV 6

SNT 1

SRAS  19

STD 117

SUMUKHA 71

297

Commoditybags
SIPPE GOTU 145

RED-RASHI 92

RED-HOSARASHI 28

WHITE-CHALI 26

WHITE-BILEGOTU 3

WHITE-CHALICHURU 2

RED-KEMPUGOTU 1

297

Commoditybags
RED-HOSARASHI 28

RED-KEMPUGOTU 1

RED-RASHI 92

SIPPE GOTU 145

SET - 6

SAGAR 22-12-2015 

RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

SET - 7

SAGAR 22-12-2015 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

SAGAR 22-12-2015 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED



WHITE-BILEGOTU 3

WHITE-CHALI 26

WHITE-CHALICHURU 2
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Agent bags
MNS 6

RAM 120

SAS(CGK) 143

VAMCO 28

297

Agent bags
SAS(CGK) 143

RAM 120

VAMCO 28

MNS 6

297

      SET 9

Commision Agent 

Rank wise

        SET 8

Commision Agent  

Alphabetic wise


